
 

Date  Day Event Site

August 20 Saturday Orchestra Division Meeting

Zoom 
10:30 am 

CANCELED- EMAIL 
COMMUNICATION SENT

TBD Wednesday at 
Midnight

Middle School Honor Orchestra & 
High School SOUTH Region Orchestra 

Recording Due ONLINE UPLOAD DEADLINE
OpusEvent

TBD Saturday
Middle School Honor Orchestra & 

High School Region Orchestra SOUTH 
Opus Event Adjudication

OpusEvent

Nov 30 Wednesday All State Orchestra 
Recording Due – ONLINE UPLOAD DEADLINE OpusEvent

December 2-4 Saturday All State Orchestra - Adjudication Remote Judging

Jan. 26-28 Thur. – Sat. All State Weekend
Renaissance Richardson 

900 E. Lookout Dr, Richardson, Tx 75082 

Feb 1 Wednesday at 
Midnight

Middle School Honor Orchestra & 
High School NORTH Region Orchestra 

Recording Due ONLINE UPLOAD DEADLINE
Opus Event

February 1 Wednesday East Region Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE Solo-Ensemble.com
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      February 4-5 
  

Saturday and 
Sunday

Middle School Honor Orchestra & 
High School Region Orchestra NORTH 

Opus Event Adjudication
Remote Judging

February 15 Wednesday Central Region Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE Solo-Ensemble.com

February 15 Wednesday North Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE Solo-Ensemble.com

February 25 Saturday
Middle School North Honor Orchestra & 

High School North Region Orchestra Clinic and 
Concert

Tentative Location: The Hockaday 
School 

MS Coordinator- Yung-Fang Ludford 
US Coordinator- Sarah Choi 
Site Host: Charlsie Griffiths

March 25 Saturday Central Region 
Solo & Ensemble

St Andrew’s Episcopal School 
Cate Gasco

March 4 Saturday North Region 
Solo & Ensemble

Greenhill School 
Brian Donnell

March 3 Friday East Region 
Solo & Ensebmle

Bishop Gorman 
Tina Beason 

March 11 Monday Concert & Sight Reading (North and South) 
ENTRY DEADLINE Solo-Ensemble.com

March 22 Wednesday South Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE Solo-Ensemble.com

April 13-14 Thursday/
Friday North Region C & SR Contest Bishop Lynch 

Andrew Balettie
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April 14 Friday South Region C & SR Contest Strake Jesuit 
Terron Ware

April 15 Saturday South Region 
Solo & Ensemble

St. Thomas High School 
Don Theode

May 6 Friday State Solo and Ensemble ENTRY DEADLINE Solo-Ensemble.com

May 27 Saturday State Solo and Ensemble FTW Country Day
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